Esportazione Chiusure

Generata il 12 gennaio 2026

Descrizione

Capodanno

Epifania

Festa della Liberazione
Festa del Lavoro

Festa della Repubblica

Ferragosto

Ognissanti

Immacolata Concezione
Natale

Santo Stefano

Pasqua

Pasquetta

Capodanno

Epifania

Festa della Liberazione
Festa del Lavoro

Festa della Repubblica

Ferragosto

Ognissanti

Immacolata Concezione
Natale

Santo Stefano

Pasqua

Pasquetta

Data inizio
01-01-2024
06-01-2024
25-04-2024
01-05-2024
02-06-2024
15-08-2024
01-11-2024
08-12-2024
25-12-2024
26-12-2024
31-03-2024
01-04-2024
01-01-2025
06-01-2025
25-04-2025
01-05-2025
02-06-2025
15-08-2025
01-11-2025
08-12-2025
25-12-2025
26-12-2025
20-04-2025
21-04-2025

Data fine
01-01-2024

06-01-2024
25-04-2024
01-05-2024
02-06-2024
15-08-2024
01-11-2024
08-12-2024
25-12-2024
26-12-2024
31-03-2024
01-04-2024
01-01-2025
06-01-2025
25-04-2025
01-05-2025
02-06-2025
15-08-2025
01-11-2025
08-12-2025
25-12-2025
26-12-2025
20-04-2025
21-04-2025

Location

Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata
Sede Distaccata

Sede Distaccata



