

# Esportazione Chiusure

Generata il 12 gennaio 2026

Descrizione	Data inizio	Data fine	Location
Capodanno	01-01-2024	01-01-2024	Sede Distaccata
Epifania	06-01-2024	06-01-2024	Sede Distaccata
Festa della Liberazione	25-04-2024	25-04-2024	Sede Distaccata
Festa del Lavoro	01-05-2024	01-05-2024	Sede Distaccata
Festa della Repubblica	02-06-2024	02-06-2024	Sede Distaccata
Ferragosto	15-08-2024	15-08-2024	Sede Distaccata
Ognissanti	01-11-2024	01-11-2024	Sede Distaccata
Immacolata Concezione	08-12-2024	08-12-2024	Sede Distaccata
Natale	25-12-2024	25-12-2024	Sede Distaccata
Santo Stefano	26-12-2024	26-12-2024	Sede Distaccata
Pasqua	31-03-2024	31-03-2024	Sede Distaccata
Pasquetta	01-04-2024	01-04-2024	Sede Distaccata
Capodanno	01-01-2025	01-01-2025	Sede Distaccata
Epifania	06-01-2025	06-01-2025	Sede Distaccata
Festa della Liberazione	25-04-2025	25-04-2025	Sede Distaccata
Festa del Lavoro	01-05-2025	01-05-2025	Sede Distaccata
Festa della Repubblica	02-06-2025	02-06-2025	Sede Distaccata
Ferragosto	15-08-2025	15-08-2025	Sede Distaccata
Ognissanti	01-11-2025	01-11-2025	Sede Distaccata
Immacolata Concezione	08-12-2025	08-12-2025	Sede Distaccata
Natale	25-12-2025	25-12-2025	Sede Distaccata
Santo Stefano	26-12-2025	26-12-2025	Sede Distaccata
Pasqua	20-04-2025	20-04-2025	Sede Distaccata
Pasquetta	21-04-2025	21-04-2025	Sede Distaccata